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General information about company

Scrip code | 531472

Name of the company | CYBELE INDUSTRIESLIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2017

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has eqity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares ) shares shares
Category | of sharéhol ders| u : underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights
p equity | up ; _
() shareholder ) Depository | (VII) = as per
(1 shares equity . Total as
) Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR, o
held (IV) | shares Vi + (VI 1957) (V11 a% of
haid | VD (V1) J(VID | Classeg: | Class (A+B+C)
) Asa% of X gy Total
(A+B+C2) )
Promoter
(A) Promoter | 4 7746619 7746619 | 7243 7746619 7746619 | 7243
Group
(®) Public 2523 | 2040181 | | | 2040181 | 2757 | 2040181 | | 2040181 | 2757
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2527 | 10695800| | | 10695800| 100 | 10695800| | 10695800| 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharenolding, Smber of
asa% Number of
No. Of o assuming full | Lockedin | Predgedor
Sh. No. of Underlvi conversion of shares (XI1) bered | Number of
Category U %r&sl . Shares Onts?r V('jf‘g convertible e|)1(<|:|u|m er ur_r; sho
Category | of naertying Underlying Utstanding securities (asa (X equity snares
() sharenolder | OQUISENAING | 5 yonging | ONvertible | oo centage of held in
(1 convertible Warrants 9| securities gilut edas%are Asa Asa dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of ita) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) (X0) Warrants ?\aﬁ:) +2)£) X;a No.| total | No.| tota
(Xi) (a) % of €) :gadr% (a) %adrﬁ
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 7243 7746619
Group
(B) Public 2757 | | | 1240281
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 || | | 8995900
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. ! shares shares shares
. pategory & N O e L‘;j'g’qﬁﬂ;' Sﬁ'd' underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. ) _ o
Shareholders (1) | (Il) shares | equity | Depository | (VID) as per asa%
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
v +(VI) 1957) (V1I1) ' Total
held A Classeg: | Class Total ;
V) Asa% of X gy o Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
0) | indian
@) L?]‘fji‘(ji‘fj‘gi:%’;ﬁ; 4 7746619 7746619 | 72.43 7746619 7746619 | 7243
(SX?(-,;I;Otd 4 7746619 7746619 | 72.43 7746619 7746619 | 72.43
2) Foreign
Totd
Shareholding
of Promoter
g:gmoter 4 7746619 7746619 | 72.43 7746619 7746619 | 72.43
Group (A)=
(A)(N+A)
2
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0) | institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ﬁ;?d?;g'ggrﬁi e | 2446 1565668 1565668 | 14.64 1565668 1565668 | 14.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 9 1128018 1128018 | 10.55 1128018 1128018 | 10.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gggc%“ 68 255495 255495 | 2.39 255495 255495 | 2.39
(Séj)k?;;md 2523 2949181 2949181 27.57 2949181 2949181 | 27.57
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2523 2949181 2949181 | 27.57 2949181 2949181 | 27.57
(B)2+(B)
(3)
C Table|V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(Tsz +C2) 2527 10695800 10695800 | 100 10695800 10695800 | 100
Total 2527 10695800 10695800 | 100 10695800 10695800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Lgcr?(ed .g pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares )'(” otherwise Nurmber of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible (Xin encumbered h
. . . ", equity shares
S Underlying Underlying | convertible securities(asa (XIHI) hadi
. . : o in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capitd) (XI)= No of total No of total
(a) (VIN+(X)Asa% (a)- Shares (a)- Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
| (b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | Indien
(@ | 7243 | | | | 7746619
(31“)t*T°t"" (A) 7243 7746619
7 | Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7243 7746619
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)?2)
B | Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Noninsitutions
@) | | | | 1464 | | | | 784668
(i) | | | | 1055 | | | | 212618
(© | | | | 239 | | | | 251995
(33‘3)M°t"" ®) 27.57 1249281
Tota Public
Shareholding
27.57 1249281
(By=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tota
(A+B+C2) 100 8995900
Tota
(A+B+C) 100 8995900
file:///C:/Users/Administrator.acctall y-PC/Desktop/Sharehol ding%20.xIsm.html 10-07-2017



Page 7 of 13

Individuals’Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

| 2

|3

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ABRAHAM JOY KUTTY

ANNAMMA JOY

GEORGE P JOY

THOMAS P JOY

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

AAFPJ9181Q

| AiMPA6883D

| AEPPGB022D

ACJPT1817B

| Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3032974

1697850

1501650

1514145

7746619

No. Of Pertly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3032974

1697850

1501650

1514145

7746619

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

28.36

15.87

14.04

14.16

7243

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

3032974

| 1697850

| 1501650

1514145

| 7746619

Classegy

Tota

3032974

| 1697850

| 1501650

1514145

| 7746619

Totd asa % of
Totd Voting rights

28.36

15.87

14.04

14.16

7243

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

28.36

15.87

14.04

14.16

7243

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3032974 1697850 1501650 1514145 7746619

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. I ndividual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. K | 2 |3 |4 | |

MINOR SHWETA SANTHOSH
REPRESENTED BY FATHER AND
GUARDIAN SANTHOSH VARUGHESE

Name of the SANTHOSH
Shareholders (1) VARUGHESE

ALPHA
JOHN

Click here

MARIAMMA o go back

PAN (Il) | AAFPV8463R | ABUPCS774E | AUWPIB306N | FSZPSB007K | Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 189000 236200 236200 189000 850400
held (IV)

No. Of Pertly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 189000 236200 236200 189000 850400
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

177 221 221 177 7.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

cmey | | | | |

|
Classeg: X | 189000 | 236200 | 236200 | 189000 | 850400 |
|
|

Totd | 189000 | 236200 | 236200 | 189000 | 850400

Totd asa % of

Totd veting ights | 177 221 221 177 7.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

percentage of 1.77 2.21 2.21 1.77 7.95
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

|
No. (a) | | | | | |
Asa % of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of equity | | | | |
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sharesheld in
demateriaized 0 0 0 0 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. K | 2

| 3

4 |

5

Category | Bodies Corporate | Clearing Members

| HUF

NRI - Non- Repat |

NRI - Repat |

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (Il

Tota

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 40 1

22

68

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

245987 500

6386

1592

1030

255495

No. Of Pertly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

245987 500

6386

1592

1030

255495

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

23 0

0.06

0.01

0.01

2.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 245087 | 500

1502 |

1030

255495

Classegy | |

Totd | 245087 | 500

1502 |

1030

255495

Totd asa % of

Totd Voting rights 23 0

0.01

0.01

2.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

23 0

0.06

0.01

0.01

2.38

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
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Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

242487

500

6386

1592

1030

251995

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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