General information about company	General information about company							
Scrip code	531472							
Name of the company	CYBELE INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017							
Date of all otment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tabl	le I - Sum	mary \$	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7746619			7746619	72.43	7746619		7746619	72.43
(B)	Public	2523	2949181			2949181	27.57	2949181		2949181	27.57
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2527	10695800			10695800	100	10695800		10695800	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement I	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	Category Shares Share	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	nvertible curities d No. Of arrants Securities (a.s.a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.43					7746619
(B)	Public				27.57					1249281
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					8995900

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	wing sha	reholdi	ng patterr	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	r Gro	up	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7746619			7746619	72.43	7746619		7746619	72.43
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	7746619			7746619	72.43	7746619		7746619	72.43
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	7746619			7746619	72.43	7746619		7746619	72.43
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2446	1565668			1565668	14.64	1565668		1565668	14.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	1128018			1128018	10.55	1128018		1128018	10.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	68	255495			255495	2.39	255495		255495	2.39
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2523	2949181			2949181	27.57	2949181		2949181	27.57
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2523	2949181			2949181	27.57	2949181		2949181	27.57
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Non Promot	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2527	10695800			10695800	100	10695800		10695800	100
Total (A+B+C)		2527	10695800			10695800	100	10695800		10695800	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	nares Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Share pledo other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
G.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Α	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pror	noter Gro	лр		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.43					7746619
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.43					7746619
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.43					7746619
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	rehol de	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				14.64					784668
(a(ii))				10.55					212618
(e)				2.39					251995
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.57					1249281
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.57					1249281
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8995900
Total (A+B+C)				100					8995900

	THE	lividuals⁄Hindu u	iluiviueu Faililiy		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABRAHAM JOY KUTTY	ANNAMMA JOY	GEORGE P JOY	THOMASPJOY	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AAFPJ9181Q	AIMPA6883D	AEPPG8022D	ACJPT1817B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3032974	1697850	1501650	1514145	7746619
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3032974	1697850	1501650	1514145	7746619
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	15.87	14.04	14.16	72.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities(IX)			
Class eg:X	3032974	1697850	1501650	1514145	7746619
Class eg:y					
Total	3032974	1697850	1501650	1514145	7746619
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.36	15.87	14.04	14.16	72.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.36	15.87	14.04	14.16	72.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
N. 1 (0)	ledged or otherwise encumbe				

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3032974	1697850	1501650	1514145	7746619
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTHOSH VARUGHESE	MARIAMMA	ALPHA JOHN	MINOR SHWETA SANTHOSH REPRESENTED BY FATHER AND GUARDIAN SANTHOSH VARUGHESE	Click here
PAN (II)	AAFPV8463R	ABUPC5774E	AUWPJ8306N	FSZPS8007K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	189000	236200	236200	189000	850400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	189000	236200	236200	189000	850400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	2.21	2.21	1.77	7.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	189000	236200	236200	189000	850400
Class eg:y					<u></u>
Total	189000	236200	236200	189000	850400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.77	2.21	2.21	1.77	7.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.77	2.21	2.21	1.77	7.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				-
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any	Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	40	1	22	3	2	68
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	245987	500	6386	1592	1030	255495
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	245987	500	6386	1592	1030	255495
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	0	0.06	0.01	0.01	2.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	245987	500	6386	1592	1030	255495
Class eg:y						
Total	245987	500	6386	1592	1030	255495
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.3	0	0.06	0.01	0.01	2.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	0	0.06	0.01	0.01	2.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	242487	500	6386	1592	1030	251995
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•			•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						